
Tab. 2 - Paesi con il più alto numero di contagiati  nelle ultime 24 ore (dati del 29 settembre 2020)

Numero 

di casi

% del 

totale

% 

cumulata

TOTALE 254.663 100

1 India 70.589 27,7 27,7

2 Stati Uniti 32.998 13,0 40,7

3 Spagna 31.785 12,5 53,2

4 Brasile 13.155 5,2 58,3

5 Argentina 11.807 4,6 63,0

6 Russia 8.135 3,2 66,2

7 Colombia 5.147 2,0 68,2

8 Iraq 4.116 1,6 69,8

9 Francia 4.070 1,6 71,4

10 Regno Unito 4.044 1,6 73,0

11 Iran 3.512 1,4 74,4

12 Indonesia 3.509 1,4 75,7

13 Perù 3.412 1,3 77,1

14 Messico 3.400 1,3 78,4

15 Filippine 3.062 1,2 79,6

16 Paesi Bassi 2.909 1,1 80,8

17 Ucraina 2.671 1,0 81,8

18 Israele 2.239 0,9 82,7

19 Canada 2.176 0,9 83,5

20 Germania 2.089 0,8 84,4
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